
KEY CONTACTS (DL) 

BID SAFETY OFFICER 
 

Dr Mark Roberts mark.roberts@stfc.ac.uk 01925 86 4308 

07917 638148 

 
 

STFC SHE GROUP 
 

DL Radiation 
Protection Advisers 

Email: rpa@stfc.ac.uk 

DL Safety, Health and 
Environment Group 

Email: dlsafety@stfc.ac.uk 

 

A full list of STFC SHE Contacts is available at:  

https://www.she.stfc.ac.uk/Pages/SHE-contacts.aspx 
 
 

DL SITE SECURITY 
(for Site Security, Medical Emergencies, First Aiders) 

 

DL Site Security 
(24/7 Emergency number) 

Dial 3333 from any site landline; or 
Call 01925 60 3333 from a mobile phone 

DL Site Security 
(General Enquiries) 

Dial 3277 from any site landline; or 
Call 01925 60 3000 from a mobile phone 

 
 

BUSINESS INCUBATION SUPPORT (BIS) 
 

Anne Green 
BIS Manager 

anne.green@stfc.ac.uk 01925 60 3423 

07775 024353 

Lynn Caddick 
Senior Administrator 

lynn.caddick@stfc.ac.uk  01925 60 3185 

Stephanie Pye 
Administrator 

stephanie.pye@stfc.ac.uk  01925 60 3193 

 
 

CTH SUPPORT 
 

Dave Bogg 
CTH Manager 

david.bogg@stfc.ac.uk 01925 86 4309 

07770 652535 

Andrew Conley 
Additive Manufacturing Engineer 

andrew.conley@stfc.ac.uk 01925 60 3987 

07925 148459 



ITAC SUPPORT 
 

Theresa Hillon (ITAC-Bio) 
Senior Technician 

theresa.hillon@stfc.ac.uk 01925 60 3494 

07500 097143 

Debby Clucas (ITAC) 
Technician  

debby.clucas@stfc.ac.uk 01925 60 3264 

07919 398707 

Jack Hogarth 
Apprentice  

jack.hogarth@stfc.ac.uk 01925 60 3494 

 
 


